
Analiza Ruiz K aruiz@oakcreekcharter.org
Kiara Troutman K ktroutman@oakcreekcharter.org

Jessie Gulbrandsen K jgulbrandsen@oakcreekcharter.org
Ashley Bowman K abowman@oakcreekcharter.org

Olivia Brown 1 obrown@oakcreekcharter.org
Dawn Callihan 1 dcallihan@oakcreekcharter.org

Jacqueline Corona 1 jcorona@oakcreekcharter.org
Shelby Smith 1 ssmith@oakcreekcharter.org

Carlie Palumbo 2 cpalumbo@oakcreekcharter.org
Weegins Marc 2 wmarc@oakcreekcharter.org
Andrea Rahall 2 arahall@oakcreekcharter.org

Tracey Morrison 2 tmorrison@oakcreekcharter.org
Beth Cooper 3 bcooper@oakcreekcharter.org

Joanne Hoffman 3 jhoffman@oakcreekcharter.org
Tammy Black 3 tblack@oakcreekcharter.org

Steve D'Amico 3 sdamico@oakcreekcharter.org
Stephanie Viamonte 3 sviamonte@oakcreekcharter.org
Jennifer Mangrum 4 jmangrum@oakcreekcharter.org
Morgan Donahue 4 mdonahue@oakcreekcharter.org

Lissette Lugo 5 llugo@oakcreekcharter.org
Dennis Ryan 5 dryan@oakcreekcharter.org

Krissy Shekany 5 kshekany@oakcreekcharter.org
James Rossman Hist jrossman@oakcreekcharter.org

Frank Ardo Hist fardo@oakcreekcharter.org
William Boles Math wboles@oakcreekcharter.org

Kassandra Lugo Math klugo@oakcreekcharter.org
William Leonello Math wleonello@oakcreekcharter.org

Angela Nicola Hlth anicola@oakcreekcharter.org
Mary Jane Nardulli Science mjnardulli@oakcreekcharter.org

Joanne Walker 6thGrade jwalker@oakcreekcharter.org
Haley Braun Biology hbraun@oakcreekcharter.org
Jeremy New ELA jnew@oakcreekcharter.org

Gina Ventresca ELA gventresca@oakcreekcharter.org
Tyler Hall ELA thall@oakcreekcharter.org

Adam Potts PE apotts@oakcreekcharter.org
Lindsey Reilly PE lreilly@oakcreekcharter.org

Master Martin TKD mmartin@oakcreekcharter.org
Chad Abel Art cabel@oakcreekcharter.org
Leann Till ESE ltill@oakcreekcharter.org
Kelly Allen ESE kallen@oakcreekcharter.org

Jodi Schulin ESOL jschulin@oakcreekcharter.org
Patricia Gomez ESOL pgomez@oakcreekcharter.org

Nicole Barr ESOL nbarr@oakcreekcharter.org
Yvette Salazar ESOL ysalazar@oakcreekcharter.org
Leonor Reales ESOL lreales@oakcreekcharter.org
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Britt Potts TOSA/ IC epotts@oakcreekcharter.org
Nicole Hamper IC nhamper@oakcreekcharter.org
Jamie Murphy MTSS jmurphy@oakcreekcharter.org

Heather Brooks AP hbrooks@oakcreekcharter.org

Leslie Stauss Principal lstauss@oakcreekcharter.org

Janelle Hewson Front Office jhewson@oakcreekcharter.org

Carelia Valdivia Front Office cvaldivia@oakcreekcharter.org
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